
L/RSB ID LSB Name Co-Name Co-School
School 

Phone
Co-Email Address

U055 See Chair Info

U054 Addison Northwest TBD

SU61 Barre Yoko Kishishita Spaulding High School 476-4811 ykishshs@buusd.org

SU60 Battenkill Valley Hooper Pickering
Arlington Memorial 

High School

375-2589 

ext 122
pickeringh@bvsu.org

SU06 Bennington Rutland Beverly Foster Flood Brook School
824-6811 

ext 232
bfoster@brsu.org

SD15 Burlington Sarah Wright Hunt Middle School 864-8469 sawright@bsdvt.org

PA02
Burr and Burton 

Academy
Andrea Hogan

Burr and Burton 

Academy

362-1775 

ext 145
ahogan@burrburton.org

SU09 Caledonia Central Emily Greaves Danville School 684-3651 emily.greaves@ccsuvt.net

SU09 Caledonia Central Peter Herrick Twinfield Union 426-3213 peterherrick@twinfield.net

  Co-Chair Contact Information for Local & Regional Standards Boards for 2019-2020
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SU68 Central Vermont LSB Lisa Page
Williamstown Middle/

High School
433-5350 lpage@cvsu.org

G101
Central Vermont 

Regional
Dan Morrison

Stowe Middle

School
253-6913 dan.morrison@lssuvt.org

U056 Champlain Valley LSB Lyn Porter Allenbrook Elementary 878-2762 lporter@cvsdvt.org

G102
Champlain Valley 

Regional
TBD

SU12 Chittenden East Maris Kittel Mt Mansfield Union HS 899-4690 maris.kittell@cesuvt.org

SD07 Colchester Erin Murphy
Colchester High 

School
264-5715 erin.murphy@colchestersd.org

IS900
Community High 

School
John Long Chittenden Facility 859-3224 johnpaul.long@vermont.gov

G108 Diocesan Jennifer Nordenson Bishop Marshall 888-4758 jnordenson@bjams.org

SU19 Essex North Eugene Reid
Canaan Memorial 

School

266-8910 

ext 43
ereid@canaanschools.org

U051 Essex-Westford Nancy Smith
 Online Teacher
nsmith@ewsd.org

U051 Essex-Westford Betsy Synnott Essex Elementary ext 2125

857-1700

bsynnott@ewsd.org
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SU20 Franklin Northeast Katie Forand
Richford Elementary 

School
848-7453 kforand@richfordk12.net

SU22 Franklin West See Chair Info

SU24 Grand Isle Heather McLeod Alburg Elementary
796-3573 

ext 110
heamcle@gisu.org

SU66

Greater Rutland 

County 

LSB

Sarah Marcus Proctor HS
459-3353 

ext 2121
sarah.marcus@grcsu.org

SD54 Hartford Lisa Burton Hartford High School 295-8620 burtonl@hartfordschools.net

U060 Harwood Eric Mongeon Waitsfield Elementary 496-3642 emongeon@huusd.org

U064 Kingdom East Paula Pearce Lyndon Institute 535-3636 paula.pearce@lyndoninstitute.org

SU25 Lamoille North Jennifer Darrow Lamoille Middle School 851-1304 jdarrow@luhs18.org

SU26 Lamoille South Paige Emory Stowe Middle School 253-6913 paige.emory@lssuvt.org

U057 Maple Run Valarie Lipka BFA St. Albans 527-6405 vlipka@maplerun.org

U057 Maple Run Heather Lamson St. Albans Town Edu Cntr 527-7191 hlamson@maplerun.org
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U052 Mill River Suzanne Striglia Mill River SU 775-3451 sstriglia@millriverschools.org

SD10 Milton Kris Schoembs Milton HS 893-5475 kschoembs@mymtsd-vt.org

U089 Missisquoi Valley Mary Hartman
Missisquoi Valley

Union High School
868-7311 mary.hartman@mvsdschools.org

SU69 Montpelier-Roxbury Paula Gervia
Main Street 

Middle School
225-8616 paulag@mpsvt.org

U061
Mount Abraham

Unified
Ann Fisher MT Abraham Union HS 453-2333 ann.fisher@mausd.org

U401 Mount Mansfield Maris Kittel Mt Mansfield Union HS 899-4690 maris.kittell@cesuvt.org

SU31 North Country Gillian Staniforth
North Country Union

High School
334-7921 gillian.staniforth@ncsuvt.org

G104 Northeast Regional Jennifer Taplin Kingdom East 626-6100 jtaplin@kingdomeast.org

SD55 Norwich Beth Haney Marion Cross School 649-1703 beth.haney@marioncross.org

SU27 Orange East Jeff Goodell Newbury Elementary 866-5621 jgoodell@nesvt.org

SU27 Orange East Robin Martineau
Blue Mountain Union 

School

727-2711 

ext 1079
robin.martineau@bmuschool.org
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U059 Orange Southwest Amy Ferris Brookfield Elementary 
276-3153 

ext 110
aferris@orangesouthwest.org

SU34 Orleans Central Joann Martin

Glover Community 

School & Orleans Central 

School

525-6958 jmartin@ocsu.org

SU35 Orleans Southwest Dave Mitchell Hazen Union HS 472-6511 dmitchell@ossu.org

U146 Rivendell Tracey Martel Samuel Morey 333-9755 tmartel@rivendellschool.org

SD40 Rutland City Susan Densmore Stafford Technical Center 770-1040 susan.densmore@rcpsvt.org

SU36 Rutland Northeast Tracy Snow
Otter Valley Union 

High School
247-6833 tsnow@rnesu.org

U062 Slate Valley Dale Coombs Castleton Village 468-2203 dcoombs@arsu.org

SD16 South Burlington Sheila Burleigh
So Burlington 

High School
652-7506 sburleigh@sbschools.net

G105 Southeast Regional TBD

G106 Southwest Regional Carolyn Parillo Currier Memorial School 293-5191 cparillo@brsu.org

SU05 Southwest Vermont Linda Bush Pownal Elementary 823-7333 lbush@svsu.org
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SD56 Springfield Katherine Boduch
Springfield High 

School
885-7901 ext 1009 kboduch@ssdvt.org

G107 Special Education** Cherie Drayman Nine East 447-1557 cdrayman@9east.net

SD11 St. Johnsbury Jeff Pettee St. Johnsbury School 748-8912 jpettee@stjsd.org

PA05 Thetford Karyn Neubauer Thetford Academy 785-4805 karyn.neubauer@thet.net

SU63 Two Rivers Ashley Carafiello
Green Mountain Union 

High School
875-2146 ext 241 ashley.carafiello@trsu.org

SU32 Washington Central Jen Miller Arsenault Washington Central SU 229-0553 jmillerarsenault@u32.org

SU30 White River Valley Sue Clarke
White River Valley SU/

Rochester Elementary
767-3161 sclarke@wrvsu.org

SU46 Windham Central Kelly Rounds Jamaica 365-9515 krounds@windhamcentral.org

SU47 Windham Northeast Kim Wells
Bellows Falls 

High School
463-3944 kim.wells@wnesu.com

SU48 Windham Southeast See Chair Info

SU49 Windham Southwest  TBD

SU51 Windsor Central TBD
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SU52 Windsor Southeast Megan Morris
Windsor State Street 

School
674-2144 megan.morris@wsesu.net

SU17 Winooski See Chair Info

** Special Education

Serves only  

educators in specific 

independent schools.
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